
Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. History of Medieval Vidharbha

4. Pre - Ambedkar Dalit Movement 1818 to 1920 A.D.

4. History of Tribal Art and Literature

4. Woman in Indian History 

4. Peasant Movement in Modern India

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. History of Modern Vidharbha

4. Dalit Movement Under Dr. Ambedkar(1920 to 1956 A.D.)

4. History of Tribal in Colonial India

4. Woman in Modern Indian History

4. Labour Movement in India

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

4

6

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4. Ecology and Environment

4. Ecology and Indian Human Societies.

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

1. Emergence of Maratha Power  in 17th 

Century 

2.  State in Ancient and Medieval India

3. Economic History of India  (1757 to 

1857 )

1. Expansion of Maratha Power (1707 to 

1818 A.D.)

2.  State in British India

3. Economic History of India (1858 to 

1947 A.D.)

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:      M. A. History

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV

4

4



Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit Total Credit

4. Political Theory and Political Analysis

4. Geopolitics 

4. Political Journalism and Communication

4. Electoral Politics and Party System in India

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit Total Credit

4. Globalization and its impact on the Political System

4. Indian  Government and Politics

4. Mojor Issues in world Politics

4. Researvation Policy and Law in India

4. South Asian Political System

4. Feminist Political Thinkers

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

4

6

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

4. Political Ideology

4. Public Mobilization and Campaign Management
(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

1. Indian Democracy and Political Process

2. Pressure Groups and Social Movements

Diplomacy and Foreign Policy

1. Modern Political Ideologies

2. State Politics in India

3. Human Rights : Problems and Prospects

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                     Name P.G.:   M. A. Political Science 

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III



Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Industrial Geography

4. Geography of South America

4. Geography of Asia

4. Geography of Europe

4. Geography of Australia

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Regional Planning

4. Environmental Geography

4. Political Geography

4. Geography of North America

4. Geography of Africa

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

4

6

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

1.   Geography of Manufacturing and 

Transport

2.Agriculture Geography

3. Practical Paper-III

1.   Geography of Settlement       

2. Human Geography

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:      M. A. Geography

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:      M. A. Sociology

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

3. Practical Paper-IV



Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Education and Society in India

4. State Society in Human Rights

4. Tribal Society: Change and Development

4. Sociology of Education           

4. Sociology of Maharashtra: Culture and Society

4. Social Welfare in India

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Sociology of Religion

4. Sociology of Marginalized Communities

4. Globalization and Society

4. Understanding Indian Society

4. Resources Development and Environment in India

4. Sociology of Sanitation

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. MAECO3004 Indian Banking System

20

20

20

4

6

4

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

4

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

SEM - III

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:    M. A.  Economics

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

1. Classcial Sociologycal Tradition-II    

2. Social Movements in India 

3.Political Sociology-I

1. Theoratical Perspective in sociology-II          

2. Political Sociology-II 

3. Methods of Social Research                        

(2 Credits)

1. MAECO3001: Economics of Growth 

and Development - I



4. MAECO3005 Economics of Maharashtra

4. MAECO3006 - Demography

4. MAECO3007 - Rural & Agricultural Economics

4. MAECO3008 - Rural Economy & Social Change

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. MAECO4004 Trade Cycle

4. MAECO4005 History of Economics Thought

4. MAECO4006 - Banking and Insurance

4. MAECO4007 - Poverty and Income Distribution

4. MAECO4008 - Human Development

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. APECO3004: Econometrics - I

4. APECO3005: Indian Banking System 

4. APECO3006: Demography 

4. APECO3007: Gender Economics  

4. APECO3008: Economy of Maharashatra

20

20

20

4

6

4

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

4

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

1. APECO3001: Economics of Growth 

and Development - I

2. APECO3002:  International Trade and 

Finance - I 

3. APECO3003: Labour Economic - I 

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:      M. A. Applied Economics

1. MAECO3001: Economics of Growth 

and Development - I

2. MAECO3002 International Trade and 

Finance - I

3. MAECO3003 Indian Economics Policy -

I

1. MAECO4001 Economics of Growth 

and Development-II

2. MAECO4002 International Trade and 

Finance-II

3. MAECO4003 Indian Economics Policy-

II



Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. APECO4004:  Econometrics - II

4. APECO4005: Economics of Marketing

4. APECO4006: History of Economics Thought

4. APECO4007: Skill Development & Event Management

4. APECO4008: Banking & Insurance

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. ®ÖÖî×ŸÖÛú ×¿ÖõÖÖ ³ÖÖÝÖ - 1

4. ×Æü®¤üß ÛúÖ »ÖÖêÛú ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ 

4. †Ö¬Öã×®ÖÛú ×Æü®¤üß ÝÖª ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ (®ÖÖ™üÛú †Öî¸ü ‹ÛúÖÓÛúß)

4. ³ÖÖ×ÂÖÛú ÃÖÓ¯ÖÏêÂÖÞÖ : Ã¾Ö¹ý¯Ö †Öî¸ü ×ÃÖ¬¤üÖÓŸÖ 

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

20

4

6

4

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

5. ¯ÖÏÛú»¯Ö »ÖêÜÖ®Ö 

4(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:     M. A. Hindi

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV

3. APECO3003: Labour Economic - I 

1. APECO4001: Economics of Growth 

and Development - II

2. APECO4002:  International Trade and 

Finance - II 

3. APECO4003: Labour Economics - II 

1. ¯ÖÏÖ“Öß®Ö ‹¾ÖÓ ´Ö¬µÖÛúÖ×»Ö®Ö ÛúÖ¾µÖ - ³ÖÖÝÖ- 1 

2. ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö ‹¾ÖÓ ×Æü®¤üß ³ÖÖÂÖÖ - ³ÖÖÝÖ- 1

3. ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ †¬µÖµÖ®Ö - ´ÖãÓ¿Öß ¯ÖÏê´Ö“ÖÓ¤ü ³ÖÖÝÖ - 1 

4

4



Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. ®ÖÖî×ŸÖÛú ×¿ÖõÖÖ ³ÖÖÝÖ - 2

4. ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ ‹Ó¾Ö ¯ÖµÖÖÔ¾Ö¸üÞÖ ×¾Ö´Ö¿ÖÔ 

4. ¸ü“Ö®ÖÖŸ´ÖÛú »ÖêÜÖ®Ö

4. †Ö¬Öã×®ÖÛú ØÆü¤üß †Ö»ÖÖê“Ö®ÖÖ

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Family Psychology

4. Health and Hygiene

4. Child Rights & Social Action

4. Household equipment

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Women Empowerment

20

20

20

6

4

6

5. ¯ÖÏÛú»¯Ö »ÖêÜÖ®Ö 

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:    M. A. Home Economics

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV

1. Home Management 

2. Marriage and Family Relationship

3. Community Health

1. Consumer Marketing 

4

4

1. ¯ÖÏÖ×“Ö®Ö ‹¾ÖÓ ´Ö¬µÖÛúÖ×»Ö®Ö ÛúÖ¾µÖ - ³ÖÖÝÖ - 2

2. ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö ‹¾ÖÓ ×Æü®¤üß ³ÖÖÂÖÖ - ³ÖÖÝÖ - 2

3. ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ †¬µÖµÖ®Ö - ´ÖãÓ¿Öß ¯ÖÏê´Ö“ÖÓ¤ü ³ÖÖÝÖ -2 

4



4. Women and Health

4. Women and Law

4. Children with Special need

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Rande, Gandhi & Jinha 

4. Dr. Ambedkar and Gender Issues

4. Reasons and Iffects of Conversion on Dalits

4. Dr. Ambedkar on State Reorganization

4. Dr. Ambedkar on Federalism

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Dr. Ambedkar on Historicism

4. Post Ambedkar Political Movements

4. Major issues in Dalit Development

4. Thought on Pakistan and the Partition of India

20

20

4

6

20

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

6

4

4

5. Research Project
(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

1. Economic Thought of Dr. Ambedkar 

2. Untouchables : Origin, Development, 

Problems and Eradication

3. Annihilation of Caste

Ambedkarite Journalism

2. Dr. Ambedkar's Contribution to 

Agriculture and Economic Development

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                     Name P.G.:   M. A. Ambedkar Thought

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

1. Consumer Marketing 

2. Advance Housing and Interior 

Decoration

3. Family Clothing

4



4. States and Minorities

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. †ÓÝÖã¢Ö¸ü ×®ÖÛúÖµÖ ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»Ö ÛúÖ¾µÖ

4. ´Ö×•—Ö´Ö×®ÖÛúÖµÖ ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»ÖÛúÖ¾µÖ

4. †®Öã×¯Ö™üÛú ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ - †¿ÖÖêÛú ×ÃÖ»ÖÖ»ÖêÜÖ

4. ×¾Ö®ÖµÖ×¯Ö™üÛú ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»Ö ×®Ö²ÖÓ¬Ö

4. ²ÖÖî¬¤ü ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ ¾Ö ŸÖŸ¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. †ÓÝÖã¢Ö¸ü ×®ÖÛúÖµÖ ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»Ö ÛúÖ¾µÖ

4. ´Ö×•—Ö´Ö×®ÖÛúÖµÖ ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»ÖÛúÖ¾µÖ

4. †®Öã×¯Ö™üÛú ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ - ×¾ÖÃÖã¤Ëü¬Öß´ÖšüšüÖê ¾Ö ²Öã¤Ëü¬Ö †Ö×ÞÖ ŸµÖÖÓ“ÖÖ ¬Ö´´Ö

4. ×¾Ö®ÖµÖ×¯Ö™üÛú ¾Ö ¯ÖÖ×»Ö ×®Ö²ÖÓ¬Ö

4. ²Öã¤Ëü¬Ö¾ÖÓÃÖ

20

20

20

6

4

6

5. Research Project

5. †ÖÓŸÖ×¸üÛú ´Öã»µÖ´ÖÖ¯Ö®ÖÖÛú×¸üŸÖÖ 
×¾ÖÂÖµÖ ¾Öêôêû¾Ö¸ü ¤êüÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêÞÖÖ¸ü

5. †ÖÓŸÖ×¸üÛú ´Öã»µÖ´ÖÖ¯Ö®ÖÖÛú×¸üŸÖÖ 
×¾ÖÂÖµÖ ¾Öêôêû¾Ö¸ü ¤êüÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêÞÖÖ¸ü

4

4

4

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

Life and Mission of Dr. Ambedkar

1. ¯Ö••ÖÖê̄ ÖÖšüÖê £Öê¸üÝÖÖ£ÖÖ

2. ÃÖã¢Ö×¯Ö™üÛêú ¾Ö ×¾Ö®ÖµÖ×¯Ö™üÛêú (ÃÖÓµÖãŒŸÖ ×®ÖÛúÖµÖê)

3. ¾µÖÖÛú¸üÞÖ †Ö×ÞÖ ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö (¬Ö´´ÖÖ×»Ö¯Öß ¯Ö×¸ü“ÖµÖ ¾Ö 
³ÖÖÂÖÖ¿ÖÖÃ¡Ö )

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:    M. A. Pali

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV

1. ¯Ö••ÖÖê¯ÖÖšüÖê £Öê¸üßÝÖÖ£ÖÖ

2. ÃÖã¢Ö×¯Ö™üÛêú ¾Ö ×¾Ö®ÖµÖ×¯Ö™üÛêú

3. ¾µÖÖÛú¸üÞÖ †Ö×ÞÖ ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö (¯ÖÖ×»Ö ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ¾Ö 
‡ŸÖ¸ü ³ÖÖÂÖÖÓ“ÖÖ ŸÖã»Ö®ÖÖŸ´ÖÛú †³µÖÖÃÖ)



Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Indian Literary Criticism-I

4. Structure of Modern English-I

4. Linguistics-I

4. Indian Literature in Translation-I

4. English Novels-I

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    
Credit

Elective Credit Research Project Credit
Total 

Credit

4. Indian Literary Criticism-II

4. Structure of Modern English-II

4. Linguistics-II

4. Indian Literature in Translation-II

4. English Novels-II

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

20

6

4

6

5. †ÖÓŸÖ×¸üÛú ´Öã»µÖ´ÖÖ¯Ö®ÖÖÛú×¸üŸÖÖ 
×¾ÖÂÖµÖ ¾Öêôêû¾Ö¸ü ¤êüÞµÖÖŸÖ µÖêÞÖÖ¸ü

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

4
(4x2+2) 

10

(4x2+2) 

10

(4x3) 12

Literary Criticism-I

Indian Writing in English-I

English Drama

Literary Criticism-II

Indian Writing in English-II

Practical Criticism

SEM - III

SEM - IV

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                     Name P.G.:   M. A. Marathi  Literature

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.
Faculty Name :  Humanities                                                                                         Name P.G.:      M. A. English

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

3. ¾µÖÖÛú¸üÞÖ †Ö×ÞÖ ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®Ö (¯ÖÖ×»Ö ³ÖÖÂÖÖ ¾Ö 
‡ŸÖ¸ü ³ÖÖÂÖÖÓ“ÖÖ ŸÖã»Ö®ÖÖŸ´ÖÛú †³µÖÖÃÖ)



Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit Total Credit

4. ®Ö¾Öê ¾ÖÖ›Ëü´ÖµÖ¯ÖÏ¾ÖÖÆü - ´Ö¸üÖšüß ×¾Ö–ÖÖ®ÖÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ

4. »ÖÖêÛú¸ÓüÝÖ³Öæ´Öß
Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

Major (Mandatory )    Credit Elective Credit Research Project Credit Total Credit

4. “Öôû¾Öôûß“Öê ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ

4. ÝÖÏÖ´ÖßÞÖ ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ

4. †Ö×¤ü¾ÖÖÃÖß ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ

4. —ÖÖ›üß¯Ö™ü™üß“Öê ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ

Note:- Student shall select any one from above group

20

20

4

6

5. Research Project

5. Research Project

4

4

(4x3) 12

(4x2+2) 

10

4. ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ ÝÖÏÓ£ÖÛúÖ¸ü : ÃÖÓŸÖ ŸÖãÛúÖ¸üÖ´Ö

4. ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ ÝÖÏÓ£ÖÛúÖ¸ü - †ÞÞÖÖ³ÖÖ‰ú ÃÖÖšêü

4. ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ ÝÖÏÓ£ÖÛúÖ¸ü - ›üÖò. µÖ¿Ö¾ÖÓŸÖ ´Ö®ÖÖêÆü¸ü

4. ¾ÖÖ›Ëü´ÖµÖß®Ö ×®ÖµÖŸÖÛúÖ×»ÖÛêú

1. ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ ÃÖ´ÖßõÖÖ

2. †¾ÖÖÔ“Öß®Ö ´Ö¸üÖšüß ¾ÖÖ›Ëü´ÖµÖÖ“ÖÖ ‡×ŸÖÆüÖÃÖ                  
(1819 ŸÖê 2020)

3. ¯ÖÏÃÖÖ¸ü´ÖÖ¬µÖ´Öê †Ö×ÞÖ ³ÖÖÂÖÖ¾µÖ¾ÖÆüÖ¸ü

1. ¾ÖÖ›Ëü´ÖµÖ¯ÖÏÛúÖ¸ü : Ûú£ÖÖ

2. ¯ÖÏÖ“Öß®Ö ´Ö¸üšüß ¾ÖÖ›Ëü´ÖµÖÖ“ÖÖ ‡×ŸÖÆüÖÃÖ : 
(†Ö¸Óü³ÖÖ¯ÖÖÃÖæ®Ö 1818 ¯ÖµÖÕŸÖ)

3. ¾Öî¤ü³ÖáµÖ ÃÖÖ×ÆüŸµÖ¬ÖÖ¸üÖ

Two Years Regular Post Graduate Program

SEM - III

SEM - IV


